
DATE: 10/14/2020

Name Company Email Phone Present?

1 Zachary Amnah ODOT D6 Zachary.Amnah@dot.ohio.gov 740-833-8034 Y

2 Franklin Christman Village of Ashville FChristman@Ashvilleohio.gov 740-983-7132 Y

3 Roy Heskett Amaazz roy.heskett@amaazzconstruction.com 614-206-3603 Y

4 Ian Downing ODOT D6 Ian.Downing@dot.ohio.gov 740-447-2859 Y

5 Matt Prater Amaazz Matt.prater@amaazzconstruction.com 740-710-1132

6 Christopher Tebbe Tebbe Civil chris@tebbecivil.com 614-845-5885 Y

7 Nate Worthington Amaazz nate.worthington@amaazzconstruction.com 740-586-5502
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Progress Meeting #03
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